
MINISTRY SCHEDULE 

MAY 2016 
 

 

DATE TIME SERVERS LECTORS EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS 

Wed.   May 4 5:30PM Frank Bazyk Cel Neiderer Joe & Paulette Torchia, Bill Heim 

Thurs. May 5 8:00AM Dolores Fatula Joyce Smith Bernie LaBuda, Joe Fatula 

Thurs. May 5 5:30PM Piera Britt, Bobby Petak Bill Oleksak  Alice Havers, Georgetta LaBuda, Richard 
Makdad 

     

Sat.   May  07 4:00PM Andrew Konieczny, Nathan Mikula Bill Oleksak  Jeff & Kim Konieczny, Cel Neiderer 

Sun.  May  08 7:30AM Joe Fatula Joyce Smith Dolores Fatula, Patti Rovan, Ryan Woodruff 

Sun.  May   08 9:30AM Alexis LaBuda, Margaret Sweeney Kristen Caddy Fran King, Georgetta LaBuda, Alice Havers 

     

Sat.   May  14 4:00  PM Alysia Stanton, Charlie Smith Rich Janciga Bill Heim, Joe & Paulette Torchia 

Sun.  May  15 7:30  AM Frank Bazyk Patti Rovan Bill & Rhonda Stibich, Joe Fatula 

Sun.  May  15 9:30  PM Christian Grandinetti, Dravyn Fabina Cel Neiderer Linda Grandinetti, Diane Shoup, Bernie LaBuda 

     

Sat.   May  21 4:00 PM Katie Konieczny, Austin Golby Lonnie Luna Mary Luna,  Jeff & Kim Konieczny,  

Sun.  May  22 7:30 AM Joe Fatula Joyce Smith Frank Bazyk, Dolores Fatula, Patti Rovan 

Sun.  May  22 9:30 PM Bobby Petak, Madyson Smith Fran King Alice Havers, Carol Mangus, Georgetta LaBuda 

     

Sat.  May  28 4:00 PM Nathan & Becky Scarff Tim Scarff Tyler Stevanus, Richard Makdad, Cel Neiderer 

Sun. May  29 7:30 AM Frank Bazyk Patti Rovan Bill & Rhonda Stibich, Ryan Woodruff 

Sun. May  29 9:30 AM Christian Grandinetti, Piera Britt Lonnie Luna Bernie LaBuda, Diane Shoup, Kristen Caddy 

 

 


